CONTRACTOR, as Principal, and Hud,on """"""' Come!")' • as surety (hereafter 

"SURETY"). for themselves and each of their respective heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns. 

are jointly and severally held and finnly bound to OWNER in the amount of NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY 

THOUSAND TWENTY-SIX DOLLARS AND NO/100 (S980.026.00), as may be adjusted under parag,aph 

numbered 7 below ("Penal Sum"). for the full and faithful performance of the Contrac~ subject, however. to the 

following: 

I. The condition of this obligation is that if the CONTRACTOR shall in a workmanlike manner